LACELA

Product: Angle Grinder Art. No. 242303

i
4 =gl
\’2/\
\\\\\\ “\‘.‘
A
Sl
e A
% o
A

Version No. D Enable Time 2022.9




LACELA

Product:Angle Grinder Art. No. 242303
No. | Part Name(Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty | No. | Part Name (Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty
1| EJERR Out Flange 10305001030 1 45 |RIZE%2 Brush Holder Cover 2 10101008033 1
2 |WHE F230 Grinding Wheel 230 21201006051 1| 46 |#% Coil Spring 10303002008 2
3 | FIEMR Inner Flange 10305001006 1 47 |5k Carbon Brush 10605001073 2
4 | EE230 Wheel Guard 230 10401001016 1| 48 [ Brush Holder 10606001095 2
5 (% Output Spindle 10301001082 1 49 |2 Clamping Plate 10101011045 1
6 |44 x6.5X16 Woodruff Key 4X6.5X16 (30601010 1 | 50 |BXUEETST3XS Screw ST3X8 30202009 2
7 |Bdas Dust Proof Cover 10401002027 1 51 W%l Brush Holder Cover 1 10101008031 1
8 | AT HRIZETME X 16 [Screw M5X 16 30207016 4 | 52 |HJEZ2X1 Cord 2X1 10602006010 1
9 |HiE Gear Box Cover 10203004053 1 | 53 |ATFHiDHE Left Handle 10101004196 1
10 |0JERE75%1.9 0 Ring 75X 1.9 10102003098 1 | 54 (M4 E Cord Sleeve 10102001035 1
11 |%7K6203 Bearing 6203 30103091 L | 55 [HZRIEMR Cord Anchor 10101011123 1
12 %R R 55 Bearing Cover 10401002029 1| 57 |Fits Trademark 20402007043 1
13 | HRAZATMA X 10 Screw M4 X 10 30201004 3 | 58 |4FHADAY Right Handle 10101004194 1
14 | RHENEE Big Gear 10302009040 1 | 59 |ABUZATST4X 18 Screw ST4X 18 30202027 4
15 % 3t 14 P 15 Circlip For Shaft 15  [30301005 1| 60 |fiekl Knob 10101007095 1
16 |V % 4i7KHK1010 Needle Bearing HK1010 [30101019 1| 61 [hessnsE Knob Spring 10303001050 1
17 | EARETME X 12 Screw M5X 12 30201142 1| 62 |HBUBEIST5X 25 Screw ST5X 25 30202066 2
18 |HPWISIREMAX 6 [Screw MAX6 30201043 1| 63 |l Soft Start 10601003001 1
19 |fifHiE 0il Storage Chunk 21201007010 1 |64 [JFk Switch 10601001211 1
20 |figmhEH 0il Storage Snap—gauge [10401004009 1 65 |{FARM14 Side Handle M14 21201001031 1
21 |E B Self-lock Pin 10306001025 L | 66 |#rHiRF30 Wrench 30 21201002070 1
22 |3k5% Gear Box 10201004158 1| 67 [AAMIRT6 Wrench 6 21201002020 1
23 [BRETM5 X 45 Screw M5X45 30201090 1
24 |HEEIAED Spring Washer 5 30401011 2
25 |'F#E5 Flat Washer 5 30403053 1
26 | H B Self-lock Spring 10303001051 1
27 |E B Self-locking Cap 10101007094 1
28 | HBURETSTH X 40 Screw ST5HX 40 30202069 4
29 |SHER Wind Shield 10101005060 1
30 |/ AIEEEMT0 Nut M10 30501110 1
31 |/HEDER Small Gear 10302009041 1
32 |4hK6202 Bearing 6202 30103086 1
33 | E Rectangular Circle 10102003057 1
34 |[FRHhRE ER Bearing Cover 10204004171 1
35 |1 Armature 10502001219 1
36 [T Stator 10501001115 1
37 | HBURETST5 X 80 Screw ST5X80 30202082 2
38 |4 R Air Deflector 10101005059 1
39 |MhiEKE Bearing Sleeve 10102002006 1
40 |%h7%6000 Bearing 6000 30103007 1
41 | Creepage Retaining Ring (10101006016 1
42 |HL5% Housing 10101001177 1
43 |E4h Nameplate 20302007167 1
44 | BUIZETSTAX 10 Screw ST4X 10 30202012 2
Version No. D Enable Time 2022.9




	242303爆炸图
	242303爆炸图清单

